
Club Name Club Contacts Email Address Phone#

American Cricket Club Majid Rafiq majid7560@yahoo.com 9086702887

Baytown Cricket Club (a) Sanjay Pipalio sajy.pipalia@jswsteel.us 281-838-4280

Bhakta Sports Club Houston Tejash Bhakta mike@khkta.us 8323688315

Burhani Cricket Club (a) Shabbir Tapal shabbir@tapal.net 832 279 5269

Cavaliers Cricket Club Anand Vidhyasekaran anand.vidhyasekaran@gmail.com 832-816-3245

Ghouse Azam Falcons Club (a) Adamjee Haroon Adamjeeharoon@yahoo.com

Houston Cougars Sports Club Javed Panjwani jspanjwani75@gmail.com 832-875-2999

Houston Eagles Cricket  Club Kamran Rizvi kamranhr@yahoo.com 713-702-3111

Houston Indian Cricket Club Kuldeep Patel hicccricket@gmail.com

Houston Kings Cricket Club (a) Umair Hussain houstonkingscc@gmail.com 832 630 5380

Houston Stars (a) Amir Ahmed aamirudit@gmail.com 832-964-3513

Houston Tigers Cricket Club Ranjit Nair ranjitnairr@hotmail.com 281-902-9904

Karachi Cricket Club (a) Raiz Ahmed houstonkarachicc@gmail.com 832 630 5380

Prairie View Hurricanes Usman Rafiq usman.mysmile@gmail.com

Smaash Cricket Club (a) Sameer Hamid sameer.hamid@yahoo.com 832 727 8518

Smart Choice Riders Cricket Club Jawad Khalid Jawad.Khalid82@gmail.com

Smashers Cricket Club Hammad Zaidi docziad11@yahoo.com 918-852-0297

Stallions Cricket Club Fawad Sarwar faddy_pk@hotmail.com 708-415-4105

Strikers Cricket Club (a) Kashif Rana kashifhcl2122@gmail.com 

Triggers Cricket Club Nanda Kumar nanda.cricket@gmail.com

United Cricket Club Mayer Patel mayur.roshni@gmail.com 832-578-3138
West Indies Sports Organization of 
Houston (WISOH)

Errol Eccles erroleccles@gmail.com 8326894550

a - Associate Club
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